

Santa Barbara Garden Club

Membership Application

PO Box 91432, Santa Barbara, CA 93190 www.SBGardenClub.org

The purpose of the Santa Barbara Garden Club is the stimulation of gardening practice as it applies to the amateur by the interchange of suggestions, lectures by experienced gardeners and authorities, and the enjoyment of social fellowship.

Name		
Email		
Phone		
Address		
Horticultural Interests:	Committee Interests:	
□ Flowering Plants & Pollinators	☐ Beautification Projects	
☐ Fruit, Vegetables & Herbs	☐ Horticulture & Propagation	
□ Natives & Drought Tolerant	□ Membership	
□ Succulents & Cactus	□ Plant Sale	
□ Organic Gardening & Soil Building	□ Social Media	
□ Propagating & Soil Building		
Is your garden available for a tour?		
Are you available as a speaker? What topic w	vould you be presenting?	
•	like to share?	
Comments or Questions?		

\$25.00 dues per year, payable in January.

Please make checks payable to Santa Barbara Garden Club or bring cash or check to a meeting. Mailing address: Santa Barbara Garden Club, PO Box 91432, Santa Barbara, CA 93190-4632